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IHSAA Unified Sectional Meet - 5/30/2015

Edgewood
Results

Mixed 100 Meter Dash
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Section 1
1 Whitchurch, Cole M Columbus North J13.74 10
2 Bastain, Joseph M Columbus East J14.54 8
3 Whittaker, Clay M Decatur Central J14.68 6
4 Jackson, Brianne W Edgewood J15.06 5
5 Vauters, Madison W Mooresville J15.87 4
6 Sprague, Jason M Columbus North J17.08 3
7 Andrews, Jordyn M Mooresville J17.35 2

Section 2
1 Montgomery, Lizzy W Edgewood J16.35 10
2 Hash, Corey W Columbus East J16.92 8
3 Keller, Terry M Edgewood J17.51 6
4 Ball, Isabel W Edgewood J21.78 5
5 Williams, Grace W Columbus North J22.16 4
6 Boller, Makayla W Mooresville J28.96 3

Section 3
1 Adams, Cameron M Mooresville J14.58 10
2 Dinkel, Logan M Terre Haute Sout J20.10 8
3 Haviland, Peyton W Terre Haute Sout J20.42 6
4 Cyliax, Albert M Columbus East J21.13 5
5 Knorr, Natalie W Columbus East J21.30 4
6 Baker, Bri W Terre Haute Sout J21.85 3

Section 4
1 Huber, Emily W Decatur Central J16.70 10
2 Schoffstall, Lacey W Terre Haute Nort J17.84 8
3 Danielson, Ali W Terre Haute Sout J20.21 6
4 Jennings, John M Terre Haute Nort J33.83 5
5 Hughes, Alex W Terre Haute Nort J34.16 4

Mixed 400 Meter Dash
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Section 1
1 Bantley, Brayden M Mooresville J1:08.00 10
2 Wellspring, Katie W Mooresville J1:08.46 8
3 Holley, Josh M Columbus North J1:08.64 6
4 Shockney, Melea W Edgewood J1:09.45 5



5 Whittaker, Tyler M Decatur Central J1:09.60 4
6 Ho, Harrison M Columbus North J1:09.64 3
7 McWilliams, Jake M Decatur Central J1:09.73 2
8 Glidden, Eric M Edgewood J1:10.79 1

Section 2
1 Johnson, Tyreek M Terre Haute Sout J1:11.00 10 Video Capture

Error
2 Wisnasky, Quenton M Terre Haute Sout J1:12.00 8 Video Capture

Error
3 McInteer, Kenton M Columbus East J1:13.00 6 Video Capture

Error
4 Headdy, Jake M Edgewood J1:14.00 5 Video Capture

Error
5 Arthur, Alexis W Edgewood J1:15.00 4 Video Capture

Error
6 Whiteside, Carly W Decatur Central J1:16.00 3 Video Capture

Error
7 Knorr, Natalie W Columbus East J1:17.00 2 Video Capture

Error
8 Cavenaugh, Sean M Mooresville J1:18.00 1 Video Capture

Error
Section 3
1 Wheatley, Wyatt M Terre Haute Nort J1:21.00 10
2 Thornton, Emily W Terre Haute Nort J1:32.00 8
3 Horner, Kary W Columbus East J2:19.00 6
4 Satterfield, Cassidy W Columbus North J2:22.00 5
5 Watts, Randall M Columbus North J2:45.00 4
6 Barkes, Courtney W Columbus East J2:46.00 3

Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Section 1
1 Columbus North 'A' 58.95 10

1) Bentham, Ty 2) Holley, Josh
3) Whitchurch, Cole 4) Ho, Harrison

2 Terre Haute South 'A' 59.55 8
1) Johnson, Dareal 2) Hamblen, Tanner
3) Johnson, Tyreek 4) Tofaute, Spence

3 Edgewood 'A' 1:02.39 6
1) Ehrmann, Matthew 2) Jackson, Brianne
3) Keller, Terry 4) Farley, Jay

4 Decatur Central 'A' 1:03.24 5
1) McWilliams, Jake 2) Wachnick, Ben
3) Whittaker, Clay 4) Whittaker, Tyler

5 Terre Haute North 'A' 1:05.23 4



1) Hart, Will 2) Thornton, Emily
3) Staub, Micah 4) Gille, Bobby

6 Columbus East 'A' 1:09.10 3
1) Bastian, Jennifer 2) Perdue, Kevin
3) Rohlfs, Ella 4) Winters, Christopher

7 Mooresville 'A' 1:14.92 2
1) Adams, Cameron 2) Covey, Kayla
3) Ellis, Lexi 4) Vauters, Madison

Mixed Long Jump
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Flight 1
1 Shockney, Melea W Edgewood J12-00.00 10
2 Ellis, Lexi W Mooresville J11-07.00 8
3 Mitchell, Brandon M Columbus North J9-11.00 6
4 Arthur, Alexis W Edgewood J9-09.00 5
5 Rohlfs, Ella W Columbus East J8-10.00 4
6 Glidden, Eric M Edgewood J7-11.00 3
7 Whiteside, Carly W Decatur Central J7-00.00 2

Flight 2
1 Soto, Jared M Columbus East J8-09.00 10
2 Stainbroo, Carlie W Columbus East J7-02.00 8
3 Johnson, Dareal M Terre Haute Sout J7-00.00 6
4 Wheatley, Wyatt M Terre Haute Nort J5-10.00 5
5 Beck, Jaedyn W Columbus North J3-08.00 4
6 Headdy, Jake M Edgewood J3-01.00 3
7 Covey, Kayla W Mooresville J2-09.00 2

Flight 3
1 Nash, Cody M Terre Haute Sout J13-04.00 10
2 Hamblen, Tanner M Terre Haute Sout J13-03.00 8
3 Hughes, Alex W Terre Haute Nort J10-03.00 6
4 Jennings, John M Terre Haute Nort J10-00.00 5
5 Schoffstall, Lacey W Terre Haute Nort J9-01.00 4
6 Peters, Nick M Terre Haute Sout J1-00.00 3

Mixed Shot Put
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Flight 1
1 Bastain, Joseph M Columbus East J40-06.00 10
2 Bentham, Ty M Columbus North J38-07.00 8
3 Farley, Jay M Edgewood J37-07.00 6
4 Ehrmann, Matthew M Edgewood J22-05.00 5
5 Montgomery, Lizzy W Edgewood J22-02.00 4



6 Gille, Bobby M Terre Haute Nort J21-07.00 3
Flight 2
1 Staub, Micah M Terre Haute Nort J30-04.00 10
2 Taylor, Ben M Mooresville J29-10.00 8
3 Bastian, Jennifer W Columbus East J19-08.00 6
4 Sprague, Jason M Columbus North J19-02.00 5
5 Perdue, Kevin M Columbus East J18-01.00 4
6 Hash, Corey W Columbus East J17-11.00 3
7 Casazza, Ryan M Edgewood J15-04.00 2
8 Greathouse, Dylan M Columbus North J15-00.00 1

Flight 3
1 Hart, Will M Terre Haute Nort J35-05.00 10
2 Williams, CJ M Terre Haute Sout J31-05.00 8
3 Yaraschefski, Joe M Terre Haute Sout J20-01.00 6
4 Findley, Isabelle W Terre Haute Sout J18-00.00 5
5 O'Sullivan, Logan M Columbus North J8-01.00 4
6 Faulkner, Mark M Mooresville J5-01.00 3
7 Dusenberry, Makayla W Terre Haute Sout J2-09.00 2

Combined Team Scores - 5 Events Scored
===============================================================================

1) Terre Haute South 97 2) Columbus East 90
3) Edgewood 85 4) Terre Haute North 82
5) Columbus North 73 6) Mooresville 61
7) Decatur Central 32


